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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Director Of Child Support Services
Deputy Director Child Support

Services

Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Staff Services Manager
Program Manager |

Staff Services Analyst Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Accounting Technician
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Supervisor
Child Support Attorney IlI
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist IlI
Child Support Specialist IlI

Fiscal Technician

Senior Revenue Recovery Officer

Accounting Technician
Child Support Specialist Il
Staff Services Specialist

Child Support Supervisor

Supervising Revenue Recovery

Officer
Child Support Specialist Il

Accounting Technician

Child Support Investigator Il
Child Support Investigator Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Total Wages

$153,534
$122,072

$120,835
$112,964
$86,033
$74,637
$70,007
$56,734
$54,712
$53,250
$52,846
$50,923
$50,555
$49,481
$49,466
$47,869
$46,345
$46,149
$45,825
$45,674
$45,625
$45,520
$45,257
$44,860

$44,564
$44,384
$43,757
$43,662
$43,439



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Revenue Recovery Officer |l
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Staff Services Specialist
Child Support Specialist Il
Revenue Recovery Officer |l
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Revenue Recovery Officer |l
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Accounting Technician
Child Support Specialist Il
Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Revenue Recovery Officer |l
Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist |
Child Support Specialist Il
Child Support Attorney |
Legal Office Assistant |

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$43,257
$41,198
$41,060
$40,943
$40,905
$40,362
$38,944
$38,333
$38,290
$37,727
$37,657
$37,338
$36,474
$35,018
$34,898
$34,345
$34,252
$34,195
$33,953
$33,533
$32,207
$31,222
$30,807
$30,609
$29,869
$22,776
$21,859
$21,671
$20,494
$18,291

$6,705

$5,885



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Legal Office Assistant |

Legal Office Assistant |
Information Systems Coordinator
Revenue Recovery Officer |

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Program Manager
Legal Clerk |

Account Clerk Il

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$5,831
$4,994
$4,847
$4,811
$3,879
$3,678
$3,521
$2,709



