	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Child Support Services		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$153,534
2.	Deputy Director Child Support Services		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$122,072
3.	Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$120,835
4.	Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$112,964
5.	Staff Services Manager		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$86,033
6.	Program Manager I		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$74,637
7.	Staff Services Analyst II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$70,007
8.	Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$56,734
9.	Accounting Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$54,712
10.	Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$53,250
11.	Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$52,846
12.	Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$50,923
13.	Child Support Attorney III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$50,555
14.	Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$49,481
15.	Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$49,466
16.	Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$47,869
17.	Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$46,345
18.	Fiscal Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$46,149
19.	Senior Revenue Recovery Officer		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,825
20.	Accounting Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,674
21.	Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,625
22.	Staff Services Specialist		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,520
23.	Child Support Supervisor		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$45,257
24.	Supervising Revenue Recovery Officer		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$44,860
25.	Child Support Specialist II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$44,564
26.	Accounting Technician		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$44,384
27.	Child Support Investigator II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,757
28.	Child Support Investigator II		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,662
29.	Child Support Specialist III		El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,439

30.	Revenue Recovery Officer II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$43,257
31.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$41,198
32.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$41,060
33.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$40,943
34.	Staff Services Specialist	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$40,905
35.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$40,362
36.	Revenue Recovery Officer II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$38,944
37.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$38,333
38.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$38,290
39.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$37,727
40.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$37,657
41.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$37,338
42.	Legal Clerk III	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$36,474
43.	Revenue Recovery Officer II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$35,018
44.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$34,898
45.	Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$34,345
46.	Accounting Technician	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$34,252
47.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$34,195
48.	Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$33,953
49.	Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$33,533
50.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$32,207
51.	Revenue Recovery Officer II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$31,222
52.	Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$30,807
53.	Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$30,609
54.	Legal Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$29,869
55.	Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$22,776
56.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$21,859
57.	Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$21,671
58.	Child Support Specialist I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$20,494
59.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$18,291
60.	Child Support Attorney I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$6,705
61.	Legal Office Assistant I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$5,885

62.	Legal Office Assistant I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$5,831
63.	Legal Office Assistant I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$4,994
64.	Information Systems Coordinator	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$4,847
65.	Revenue Recovery Officer I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$4,811
66.	Child Support Specialist II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$3,879
67.	Child Support Program Manager	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$3,678
68.	Legal Clerk I	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$3,521
69.	Account Clerk II	El Dorado County	Child Support Services	\$2,709